Rang lista 12 M

Konkurencija: 12

Pol: Muski

Takmicari - Poslednjih 365 dana - Ukupno: 141, 28.10.2025.

Pozicija  Takmicar

Datum rodenja Bodovi

1 Nikola Laketié Match Point 20.09.2013. 600
2 Maksim Buri¢ Teniska akademija Tipsarevié 02.12.2014. 511

3 Ilija Peri¢ Crvena zvezda 06.01.2015. 486
4 Mihajlo Ristanovi¢ Beogradski Tk 04.11.2013. 485
5 Vuk Stojanovic Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢ 25.04.2013. 482
6 Luka Vasiljevi¢ Crvena zvezda 12.11.2014. 447
7 Stefan Kusturovié Topaco 22.04.2014. 431
8 Porde boki¢ Forhend 29.05.2013. 408
9 Sergej Nikoli¢ Stari Kosutnjak 02.04.2013. 395
10 Aleksa Randic¢ Agrimes 06.06.2013. 365
11 Matija Radivojevi¢ Elita 2018 19.06.2013. 335
12 Aleksa Gruji¢ Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢ 07.08.2013. 300
13 Filip Popadi¢ Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢ 16.07.2014. 298
14 Strahinja Petronijevic Internacionall 06.03.2013. 293
15 Nemanja Mijatovi¢ Djukic¢ 13.09.2014. 282
16 Filip Popovi¢ Haron 14.07.2014. 277
17 Filip Ivanovi¢ Prosport 22.01.2014. 270
18 Viktor Stakié Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢ 03.04.2013. 266
19 Vanja Sudar Jagodinski Tk 23.12.2015. 259
20 Filip Petrinovic¢ Partizan 08.08.2013. 253
21 Vasilije Lazarevi¢ Takovo 11.06.2013. 240
22 Veljko Bumic Teniska akademija Tipsarevic 25.03.2013. 240
23 Vojin Krstaji¢ Djukié 26.01.2014. 231
24 Milo$ Nikoli¢ Prosport 18.05.2013. 224
25 Vuk Marinkovié Agrimes 16.03.2015. 219
26 Koca Milankovi¢ Sol 022 15.03.2014. 216
27 DuSan Lazarevié Partizan 09.07.2013. 200
28 Stribor Popovic OTK Beograd 07.01.2015. 195
29 Matija Vudragovic Meridiana 02.10.2013. 180
30 Branislav Sladi¢ Tisa-Becej 05.09.2013. 180
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Takmicar
Mihajlo Komazec

Veljko Gligorov

Marko Kovacevic¢ Orlavil

Andrej GliSovic¢
Ognjen Nestorovié
Aleksandar Joksi¢
Luka Bukié

Vuk Sarac

Leon Spasic¢

Luka Paunovi¢
Tom Levy
Filippos Papadakis
Maksim Vulovi¢
Bogdan Jovi¢
Sava Markovi¢
Matias Petijevi¢
Viktor Dukovié
Petar Krsti¢
Teodor Hu

Stefan Krivokuc¢a
Strahinja Perié
Artyom Storozhuk
Oleg Mirceski
Adam Kari¢

Petar Jurjevi¢
Jakov Andreevski
Vuk Plavsi¢

Luka Velickovi¢
Yan Bohan

Lazar Dimitrijevié
Tomi Jakimovski
Fatih Sugevié
Nemanja Stankovi¢

Cristian Golban

Partizan

Forhend

Djukic¢

Topaco

Dinamo

Crvena zvezda

Winner

Mec-Igraj

White Star

Setnet

Sportsko Selo

Mec-lgraj

Agrimes

Meridiana

Ras

Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Stari Kosutnjak

Djukié

Setnet

Classics

Metalac

Sivac

Taz

Ta Ada

Mec-Igraj

Top Spin Kg

Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Vojvodina

Taz

Ta Player Zone

Crvena zvezda

Mec-1graj

Datum rodenja

01.01.2013.

15.10.2013.

13.07.2014.

26.08.2014.

07.08.2014.

31.10.2014.

30.11.2013.

21.08.2015.

03.11.2014.

22.02.2013.

19.12.2014.

05.04.2013.

01.07.2013.

15.05.2014.

21.02.2013.

17.10.2013.

19.11.2014.

16.03.2014.

23.04.2015.

08.02.2013.

02.09.2013.

12.07.2014.

06.12.2013.

23.01.2013.

11.06.2015.

20.05.2014.

18.12.2013.

04.12.2014.

21.06.2014.

13.02.2015.

26.11.2013.

05.04.2014.

20.05.2014.

26.04.2013.
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Takmicar

Filip Cubrilo

Pavle Georgijev
Viktor burdic
Petar Cvetanovi¢
Kosta Stojkovic
Luka Vukosavljevi¢
Luka MiloSev
Maksim Doj¢inov
Branko TriSi¢
Garces Ambrose Spalten
Stefan Dramic¢anin
Aeneas Caspar Hofmann
Filip Baricak

Vuk Dvokic¢
Vukasin Petrov
Mihajlo Birvalski
Milan Bumicé

Ilija Jakovljevi¢
Pavle Pavlovi¢
Uro$ Sederov
Kalin Mitevski
Aleksa Radovic
Jovan Popovic
Xizhe Xu

Marko Dokic
Viktor Trikic
Stefan MaliSi¢
Luka Soldat
Dorde Tosi¢

Uro$ Martinovié
Janko Milojevié
Stefan Beri¢
Viktor Curié

Marcel Weng

OTK Beograd
Galeb 1890

Taz

Haron

Crvena zvezda
Agrimes

Kikinda

Taz

Elite Tennis Line
Setnet

Djukié

Teniska akademija Tipsarevié
Elita 2018

Djukic¢
Internacionall
Elite Tennis Line
Crvena zvezda
OTK Beograd
Radnicki
Sportland

Top Spin Kg
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Metalac

Master

Crvena zvezda
Partizan

Match Point
Classics

As Timok
Partizan
Aradinovi¢ Tp
Classics
Mec-Igraj

Agrimes

Datum rodenja

04.08.2013.

24.01.2013.

05.04.2014.

28.02.2013.

22.05.2014.

20.10.2012.

16.10.2014.

05.12.2013.

20.01.2013.

01.11.2013.

15.06.2012.

30.06.2013.

03.04.2014.

30.03.2013.

04.02.2014.

02.04.2013.

28.01.2015.

01.12.2014.

27.03.2013.

10.02.2014.

05.02.2014.

09.07.2013.

11.02.2015.

24.01.2014.

18.04.2014.

14.08.2012.

19.05.2012.

14.04.2015.

16.11.2013.

14.01.2014.

03.01.2014.

19.08.2015.

22.11.2013.

03.05.2013.
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Nemanja Jankovié
Simon lvanov
Filip Kovacevic¢
Kosta Komatovi¢
Jovan Zivkovié
Emil Yatchenko
Igor Obradovic
Mijat Draskovi¢
Viktor Jankovic
Marko Uli¢

Stefan Strisko
Ognjen Mitrovic¢
Filip Kovacevic
Luka Saréev
Mateja Ognjanovié
Filip Ceh

Marko Hardi
Aleksa Jovanovic
Petar Cvetkovi¢
Ognjen Kokanovi¢
Ren Fengfan
Markijan Jankulovski
Uro$ Zlatkovi¢
Milan Palackovi¢
Kosta Anici¢
Gavrilo Obradovi¢
Kosta Jevremovic
Vasilije Bubnjevi¢
Sergej Madarovski
Vojin Jovanovi¢
Filip Peri¢

Daniel Buhler
Aleksa Stojanovic

Luka Radovic¢

Partizan

OTK Beograd
Elita 2018
Partizan
Agrimes
Sportsko Selo
Sa Ni
Premium
Partizan
Sportsko Selo
Savié

Gazela
Agrimes
Tisa-Becej
Top Tenis
Agrimes
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Forhend
Premium
Partizan
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Meridiana
Krusevac
VrSac

Spartak
Crvena zvezda
Forhend
Galeb 1890
Agrimes

Haron

Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Fortis1 Mk
Vojvodina

Ta Player Zone

03.11.2013.

15.12.2013.

07.03.2014.

30.07.2012.

07.12.2012.

30.07.2012.

21.11.2012.

11.06.2013.

03.11.2013.

25.10.2013.

30.04.2012.

29.04.2014.

07.08.2013.

23.01.2013.

04.06.2013.

06.11.2013.

26.02.2013.

04.11.2014.

30.05.2014.

23.07.2013.

26.08.2013.

13.08.2015.

27.11.2014.

09.01.2013.

24.10.2014.

02.09.2014.

10.04.2013.

24.04.2013.

13.01.2015.

11.09.2014.

03.07.2014.

04.04.2012.

08.07.2014.

18.10.2013.
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Pozicija  Takmicar Datum rodenja Bodovi

133 Sinisa Kocovi¢ VrSac 21.04.2012. 1
134 Aleksa Stojanovi¢ Teniska akademija Tipsarevic 05.01.2017. 1
135 Vukasin Todorovi¢ Djuki¢ 23.08.2015. 1
136 Todor Rakic Agrimes 25.12.2015. 1
137 Dong Jianchu Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢ 17.06.2014. 1
138 Dingnan Zhao Master 11.09.2013. 1
139 Yichen Zhao Master 22.04.2014. 1
140 Yucheng Ma Master 27.01.2015. 1

141 Vanja Lalatovi¢ Classics 14.05.2013. 1



